
Notaries at SFA 

Name Office Expiry Date Email Phone Location  

Balty, Lisa Human Resources 01/25/2025 Lisa.balty@sfasu.edu 1325 Austin 201 

Brewer, Sharon Provost/VPAA 01/16/2029 brewersj@sfsasu.edu  2707 Austin 316 

Cain, Tricia Dean Science & Mathematics 10/08/2027 Tricia.cain@sfasu.edu  2129 STEM 406 

Carmona, Kim VP Finance & Administration 02/11/2026 kdcarmona@sfasu.edu 2203 Austin 309 

Houston, Remonia Admin Assistant to Chair  04/17/2027 Remonia.houston@sfasu.edu 1875 HPEC 204 

Kirkland, Marilyn Physical Plant 07/22/2026 marilyn.kiurkland@sfasu.edu 3206 PPD 106 

Mancheck, Crystal Registrar’s Office 10/14/2026 manchackce@sfasu.edu  1824 Rusk 201  

Mooneyham, Amy Senior Budget Analyst 11/30/2026 ammooneyham@sfasu.edu 7223 Austin 205 

Pierce, Livia Human Resources 04/15/2025 piercelr@sfasu.edu 2495 Austin 201 

Payne, Marianne Education Advising 12/05/2027 Marianne.payne@sfasu.edu 2901 McKibben 118 

Poskey, Janie Orientation & Transition Programs 04/15/2025 Janie.poskey@sfasu.edu 3956 BPSC 3301 

Santes, Erik Safety Office 12/06/2025 santesef@sfasu.edu 4514 Safety 101 

Smith, April Office of the President 05/30/2028 alsmith@sfasu.edu 4048 Austin 312 

Wiggins, Tammy Charter School 10/07/2027 Tammy.wiggins@sfasu.edu  5899 Charter School  
                01/30/25 

 

 

Please send any updates to brewersj@sfasu.edu  
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